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Last Name: 

 

• Dr. Adams 

• Harding Allen 

• W. E. Ball 

• Frank V. Bartlett 

• Ira Beaman 

• Frank [Braley?] 

• Edward F. Brigham 

• Geo[rge] O. Brigham 

• A. F. Brown 

• Edwin Bullard 

• Israel Bullard 

• Henry Burnap 

• H. L. Chase 

• John Cummings 

• Richard E. Daniels 

• Daniel Day 

• [Blank: Denfeld?] 

• A. E. Fairbanks 

• Fred Fairbanks 

• [Jasper?] Fay 

• Walter Fay 

• George Fitch 

• Eugene Forbes 

• Geo[rge] Genthner 

• W. R. Gould 

• Willard Graves 

• Andrew Guild 

• Charles Harrington (2 people) 

• Dr. Harvey [Edwin B.?] 

• Thomas Hastie 

• B. C. Hathaway 

• Fern Hill? 

• Josiah Jackson 

• Dr. Knight 

• Forest [Knigsbany?] 

• Dexter Leland 

• Arthur L. Marshall 



• Edwin Marshall 

• Louis Marshall 

• [Unel?] Montague 

• John Nason 

• Willard [Nourse?] 

• Ed. Parker 

• [Blank] Powers 

• J. B. Putnam 

• Franc. Sibley 

• William H. Sibley 

• Joseph Smith 

• Ralph Smith 

• Frank A. Stone 

• Fredie Taylor 

• Frederick E. Thompson 

• Thomas Treadway 

• John Welts 

• Christopher Whitney 

• Willie Whitney 

 

 

Order of Appearance: 

 

• Frank V. Bartlett 

• Joseph Smith 

• John Nason 

• Geo[rge] Genthner 

• Dr. Harvey [Edwin B.?] 

• Willard [Nourse?] 

• Louis Marshall 

• Ed. Parker 

• Ira Beaman 

• [Blank] 

• Geo[rge] O. Brigham 

• Thomas Hastie 

• [Blank: Denfeld?] 

• Thomas Treadway 

• Forest [Knigsbany?] 

• [Jasper?] Fay 

• Eugene Forbes 

• Franc. Sibley 

• B. C. Hathaway 

• [Blank] Powers 

• Ralph Smith 



• Fern Hill? 

• John Cummings 

• A. F. Brown 

• Charles Harrington 

• J. B. Putnam 

• Fredie Taylor 

• Henry Burnap 

• Josiah Jackson 

• W. R. Gould 

• John Welts 

• William H. Sibley 

• Edwin Bullard 

• Israel Bullard 

• Harding Allen 

• Frank A. Stone 

• Edwin Marshall 

• Christopher Whitney 

• Daniel Day 

• George Fitch 

• Walter Fay 

• [Blank]  

• Frank [Braley?] 

• [Unel?] Montague 

• Andrew Guild 

• H. L. Chase 

• Edward F. Brigham 

• A. E. Fairbanks 

• W. E. Ball 

• Dr. Adams 

• Dr. Knight 

• Fred Fairbanks 

• Willard Graves 

• Richard E. Daniels 

• [Blank] 

• Charles Harrington 

• Willie Whitney 

• Frederick E. Thompson 

• Dexter Leland 

• Arthur L. Marshall 

 

 


